
ENERGY TRAINING COUNCIL PRICE LIST EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1 2016 

ETC  
PRICE LIST 

ETC SAFELANDUSA CARD- $10* 

ETC SAFELANDUSA CARD REMAKE- $15 MEMBERS    $30 NON-MEMBERS 

APPLICATION FEE FOR INSTRUCTORS- $100 non-refundable fee  

This fee will be applied to the cost of the Train the Trainer class once the instructor has been 

approved to attend the class. If in the event the instructor does not meet the qualifications the fee 

is non-refundable. The fee may be payable by credit card, check or school PO, this must be paid 

with the application before the approval process can start. Application MUST be submitted at least 

one week prior to class. 

APPLICATION FEE FOR NEW MEMBERS- $100 non-refundable fee 

This fee will be applied to the cost of the Membership Fee once the company/non-profit training 

organization has been approved to join. In the event the potential new member does not meet the 

requirements to become a member of ETC the fee is non-refundable. The fee may be payable by 

credit card, check or school PO, this must be paid with the application before the approval process 

can start. Application MUST be submitted at least one week prior to class. 

HOURLY RESEARCH FEE- $50 1st hour $25 each additional hour  

Instructors must keep copies of their class documents which includes the class roster. If an 

instructor fails to do so and needs to know what students they have put through the class, an 

hourly research fee will be invoiced.  

SUBMISSION ERROR fee- $20 

This fee will be assessed if ETC has to correct names, birthdates, or Social Security Numbers that 

were entered incorrectly in the instructor portal AND have already been approved in the system 

and have been uploaded to the SafeLandUSA database. 

ETC SAFELANDUSA BASIC ORIENTATION USB DRIVE- $30  

This USB Drive contains items currently available on the Instructor Portal including all paperwork 

and PowerPoint presentation.   

BLUE BACKDROP REPLACEMENT FEE $35 

*This fee will be effective January 15, 2016. Any classes entered in the Instructor Portal prior to this 

date will be charged the $5 card fee.  

*Prices subject to change  
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